TOR POZNAN

.3 Edycja SPEED DAY
WTOREK Tor POZNAN 4,083 km ..;.;.
Gr.A4 2012-05-22 12:00
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Trening
okr. Czas okrazenia Réznica Czas dnia okr. Czas okrazenia Réznica Czas dnia okr. Czas okrazenia Réznica Czas dnia
4 1:49.716 +1.084  12:12:09.572
(79) ZIELINSKI Sebastian p5 3:23.139 +1:34.507 12:15:32.711
1 1:40.707 +0.228  12:07:26.310
2 1:40.479 | - 12:09:06.789 (63) CEGLARZ Jacek
3 1:40.936 +0.457 12:10:47.725 1 1:51.892 +1.487 12:06:14.935
4 1:46.705 +6.226  12:12:34.430 2 1:50.405 - 12:08:05.340
p5 2:08.976 +28.497 12:14:43.406 3 1:51.515 +1.110 12:09:56.855
4 1:51.549 +1.144  12:11:48.404
(93) LEWANDOWSKI Andrzej p5 1:59.424 +9.019 12:13:47.828
1 1:46.667 +3.241 12:06:37.935
2 1:44.134 +0.708  12:08:22.069
3 1:43.996 +0.570  12:10:06.065
4 1:43.426 - 12:11:49.491
5 1:44.492 +1.066  12:13:33.983
p6 1:57.248 +13.822  12:15:31.231
(89) GAJOS Marek
1 1:47.178 +3.152 12:06:37.617
2 1:44.026 - 12:08:21.643
3 1:44.205 +0.179  12:10:05.848
4 1:45.073 +1.047  12:11:50.921
pS 2:02.828 +18.802 12:13:53.749
(72) ORLOWSKI Dariusz
1 1:45.547 +1.360  12:07:32.074
2 1:44.369 +0.182  12:09:16.443
3 1:44.187 - 12:11:00.630
4 1:45.108 +0.921 12:12:45.738
pS 2:03.493 +19.306  12:14:49.231
(91) LASZECKI Mieszko
1 1:48.112 +3.803  12:06:45.624
2 1:49.037 +4.728  12:08:34.661
3 1:46.140 +1.831 12:10:20.801
4 1:49.548 +5.239  12:12:10.349
5 1:48.294 +3.985  12:13:58.643
6 1:44.309 - 12:15:42.952
p7 2:03.336 +19.027  12:17:46.288
(3) OBREBSKI Piotr
1 1:44.954 +0.146 12:08:39.714
2 1:44.808 - 12:10:24.522
p3 2:00.677 +15.869  12:12:25.199
(87) MARCINIAK Adam
1 1:46.823 +1.143  12:11:32.936
2 1:45.812 +0.132 12:13:18.748
3 1:45.680 - 12:15:04.428
4 1:46.057 +0.377  12:16:50.485
5 1:50.732 +5.052  12:18:41.217
p6 1:57.195 +11.515  12:20:38.412
(88) TOMASZEWSKI Dariusz
1 1:50.900 +4.199  12:06:12.039
p2 1:56.457 +9.756  12:08:08.496
3 3:27.395  +1:40.694  12:11:35.891
4 1:46.701 - 12:13:22.592
5 1:50.353 +3.652  12:15:12.945
6 1:48.718 +2.017  12:17:01.663
7 1:46.742 +0.041 12:18:48.405
P8 1:53.966 +7.265  12:20:42.371
(90) JEDRZEICZYK Jacek
1 1:49.556 +0.924  12:06:40.422
2 1:48.632 - 12:08:29.054
3 1:50.802 +2.170  12:10:19.856

Wydrukowano: 2012-05-22 12:21:24 Licencjonowane TOMEX

WYKONANIE Orbits 3
TOMEX www.amb-it.com
tomexpn@wp.pl www.mylaps.com

Strona 1/1



